BEVERAGES | PREMIUM ALL -

WINES & BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE&SPARKLING| by the glass

Tini Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy

Charles de Fére, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, France Testulat
Carte D'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs, France

CHAMPAGNE| half bottle
Lanson Brut Champagne, France 375 ml Louis

Roederer Brut Premiere, 375 ml

WHITE WINE | by the glass

Bodega Norton Torrentes,Argentina

Delle Venezie IGT Vivolo Di Sasso, Italy

Deakin Estate Blend Semillion | Sauvignon Blanc,Australia Peter
Meyer Mosel Riesling Trocken , Germany Valley Wishbone
Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Winemaster Reserve
Nederburg Chardonnay, South Africa

RED WINE| by the glass

Barton & Guestier Partager Vin Rouge,France Bodega
Norton Finca La Colonia, Malbec, Argentina Botter
Merlot,Veneto IGT, Italy

Lutzville Shiraz, Western Cape, South Africa

Tini Sangiovese di Romagna, Italy

Undurraga Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

ROSE WINE| by the glass

Barton & Guestier Partager Vin Rose,France

Finca La Colonia Rosado, Malbec,Lujan de Coyo, Argentina False
Bay Vineyards Rose Cinsault -Mouverde,South Africa

SWEETWINE | by the bottle
Clos LAbeilley Sauternes ,France , 375 ml Stella
Bella Pink Moscato,Australia 375ml

INCLUSIVE

12
12
30

70
110

14
12
11
14
14
14

12
14
12
12
14
12

12
12
12

120
75

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.
Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive

Premium

Al

18

60
80

o O O O O O

o O O O o O

70



COCKTAILS

BLAST OF BUBBLES
Island Sunset

Desire

Old Maldivian

French 75

Kir Royale

Bellini

Aperol Spritz

Bubbly Dhigali
Spiced Up!

CRAFT COCKTAILS
Mai Dhigali

Passion Fruit Caipirinha
Typoon

The Botanical

Passion Collins

Island Margarita Citrus
Kaprow

Mint Ginger Caiproska

MOJITOwitha TWIST

Fruity Mojito - Lime|Mango|Strawberry|Passion Fruit | Pineapple

Prosecco Mojito

Paradise Mojito

THE CLASSICCOCKTAILS

Daiquiri - Mango | Strawberry | Passion Fruit | Watermelon | Pineapple

Margarita - Frozen or Shaken - Mango| Lemon | Passion Fruit| Strawberry MaiTai

LLLT

Pina Colada
Whiskey Sour
Negroni
Singapore Sling
Cosmopolitan
Tom Collins
Bull Frog
Bloody Mary

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15

14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.

Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All -Inclusive

A O O O O O © O O

o A O O M O O O

A O O O O O O O O O O



THE CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Planters Punch

Caipirinha

Caipiroska

Black Russian

White Russian

Mint Julep

Moscow Mule

Tequila Sunrise

MARTINIS

The Classic Martini- Frozen- Vodka | Gin

Ginger Cosmo
Watermelon Breeze
Lychee Martini
Berry-Tini

Mashed -Tini

Kiwi Martini

Passion Fruit Martini

Espresso Martini

SPIRITS

APERITIF |50 ml

Martini Rosso|Bianco|Extra Dry
Aperol|Pimms No. 1
Pernod|Campari

Amaro Averna

Noilly Prats

Lillet Vermouth Blanc

Fernet Branca

Ricard Pastis

Antica Formula

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
14

O O O O © O o O

O O O O O O o o o

A O O O O O O O O

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.
Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All - Inclusive



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY |50 ml
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnny Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Royal

Salute 21 Years
Ballantine’s Finest 12 Years
Chivas Regal

J&B Rare

SINGLE MALT WHISKY | 50 ml
Glenlivet 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenmorangie
10 Years Bruichladdich Lagavulin 16

Years Auchentoshan 12 Years

IRISH WHISKEY | 50 m

Jameson
Bushmills 10 Years

TENNESSEE WHISKEY | 50 m

Jim Beam Honey | Jim Beam White Jim
Beam Black

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Silver Selection Makers
Mark

CANADIAN WHISKEY | 50 ml
Canadian Club

JAPANESE WHISKEY | 50 ml
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Pure Malt

TEQUILA |50 ml
Patron Café XO

Patron Gold | Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold | Jose Cuervo Silver Sauza

Gold | Sauza Silver

40
10
14
35
10
12

14
14
16
12

10
12

10
14
14
22

20
22

12
14
10
10

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.

Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive

18

16

S ~ 0O O O

o O A~ O O

10

S O O b



VODKA | 50 ml
Russian Standard
Finlandia

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Twist Orange
Stolichnaya

Danzka |Skyy Vodka

Absolut Blue | Mandarin | Citron | Vanilla

Citadelle 6C

Ketel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron
Chopin

Crystal Head

Ciroc

Ciroc Coconut
Beluga Nobel Russian
Kauffman Russian "Hard"
Ultimate

GIN|50ml

Martin Miller's
Hendricks

Aviation American
Tanqueray No 10

City of London Sole
Hayman's Sole

Bulldog

Monkey 47

Musgrave M11 Original
The Botanist

Gordons London Dry | Beefeater
Plymouth | Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Volcanic | Greenall's
Whitely Neill Quince
Whitely Neill Rhubarb

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
18
14
14
14
16
14

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.

Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive

A O OOy Oy 00 A A MMM P O O O O O O O O

O O 00 o0 O hMUT O DINDIDDMNMNN



RUM |50 ml
Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Appleton Estate White

N
(92

Appleton Estate Special Gold

Bacardi Silver | Bacardi Gold

Captain Morgan Spice Gold | Captain Morgan Dark Malibu
Coconut

Plantation Barbados Dark | Plantation Barbados White
Myer's Dark

Copacaiba Cachaca | Sao Cabana Cachaca Soccaron Hors
Gold

Takamaka Bay Coconut

O O 0 OO0 O O 0 00 O ©0

Havana Club 3 Years

=
[\

Havana 7 Years

=
N

Flor de Cana

=
N

Goslings Black Seal
Mount Gay XO
Pyrat XO Reserve 20

[N
NN

BRANDY|COGNAC|ARMAGNAC | 50 ml

Napoleon Gold 8
St Remy VSOP 8
Demandis Armagnac XO 8
Brandy Lustau Jerez Solera Reserva Brandy 8
Hanappier VSOP 8
Courvoiser VS 15
Hennessy VSOP 22
Remy Martin VSOP 22

SHERRY | PORT | 50 ml
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry
Santamares Tawny Port
Fine Tawny Port

La Guita, Manzanilla NV
Ramos Pinto LBV

o o0 W o0 N

GRAPPA |50 ml

Grappa Nonino Chardonnay Bianca 12
Nonino Vendemmia 2006 12

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.
Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive

A~ DN OO, O O O O O O O O O O

0 0 A~ O O O O O

o O O O O



LIQUER| 50 ml

Limoncello | Sambuca | Kahlua
Jagermeister|Benedictine|Cointreau|Midori|Galliano
Maraschino Luxardo | Drambuie

Baileys Irish Cream | Peach Snapps

Mozart Dark Chocolate | Cream Gold | Chambord Raspberry
Wild Raspberry Schnapps

Pear Schnapps

Fraise De Bois

Grand Marnier

Frangelico | Green Melon | Lime Citron | Limoncino |Litchao de Litchi Molinari
Sambuca café | Parfait Amour | Poire William

Schladerer Obstwasser

Southern Comfort | Tia Maria |Amarula

Absinthe | Amaretto di Sarrono

BEER| bottle

Lion | Sri Lanka

San Miguel | Philippines
Carlsberg | Denmark Tiger
| Singapore Corona |
Mexico Heineken | Holland

BEER | Non - Alcoholic] bottle

Warsteiner, Germany

PURE MOCKTAILS
Lemon and Mint Cooler
Red - Sea

Blue Ocean

Pink Eye

lemongrass Splash
Lime and Ginger Smash
Mint and Lemongrass Refresher
Passion Sling

Coco Banana

Green Island Iced Tea

Mojitea

10
10
12
10
10
10

12

10

10

10
10
10
12
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

o A O O O O O O O O O O O O O o O o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.
Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive



FRESH JUICES
Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Mango | Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES

Apple | Orange | Pineapple | Mango | Cranberry | Grapefruit | Tomato

SMOOTHIES
Mango |Banana |Strawberry | Raspberry | Mixed Fruits

MILK SHAKES

Banana |[Mango | Strawberry | Chocolate | Vanilla | Green Lime | Caramel

WATER| STILL
Dhigali Still Water 1000 ml
Evian 750 ml

WATER | SPARKLING
Dhigali Sparkling 500 ml
San Pellegrino 500 ml
Perrier 330 ml

SOFTDRINKS|SODA | ENERGY DRINK
Coca Cola|Fanta|Sprite| Diet Cola|Zero Coke
Ginger Ale|Bitter Lemon

Soda|Tonic

Red Bull

TEA by DILMAH | Sri Lanka

Green Tea with Jasmine Flower | Moroccan Mint Green Tea Pure
Peppermint Leaves | Chamomile Flowers

Mango & Strawberry |Single Estate Darjeeling

Brilliant Breakfast | Original Earl Grey

FRUITY ICED TEAS

Lemon | Passion Mint | Berry | Peach

10

10

10

10

co U1 U1 U

Ul U1 U1

A O O O

o O O O

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.
Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive



HOT COFFEE | CHOCOLATE
Espresso| Double Espresso| Macchiato
Americano | Cappuccino |Café Latte

Chocolate

COFFEE|ICED

Cappuccino | Coconut | Chocolate | Vanilla

COFFEE | NON-ALCOHOLIC
Ginger & Mint Coffee

Spiced Coffee

Coconut Coffee

COFFEE| ALCOHOLIC
France Tower
Coffee Dreamer

Sweet Baileys

6.5
6.5
6.5

15
15
15

o

Prices are in US Dollars. Inclusive of 10% service charge and 12% government tax.
Menu selections and prices are subject tochange without priornotice.
Beverages marks with zero(0 ) are Premium All-Inclusive





