$Beverages \mid {\tt premium\,all-inclusive}$

WINES & BUBBLES		Premium
		Al
CHAMPAGNE&SPARKLING by the glass		Ai
Tini Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy	12	0
Charles de Fère, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, France Testulat	12	0
Carte D'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs, France	30	18
CHAMPAGNE half bottle		
Lanson Brut Champagne, France 375 ml Louis	70	60
Roederer Brut Premiere, 375 ml	110	80
WHITE WINE by the glass		
Bodega Norton Torrentes, Argentina	14	0
Delle Venezie IGT Vivolo Di Sasso, Italy	12	0
Deakin Estate Blend Semillion Sauvignon Blanc, Australia Peter	11	0
Meyer Mosel Riesling Trocken , Germany Valley Wishbone	14	0
Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Winemaster Reserve	14	0
Nederburg Chardonnay, South Africa	14	0
RED WINE by the glass		
Barton & Guestier Partager Vin Rouge, France Bodega	12	0
Norton Finca La Colonia, Malbec, Argentina Botter	14	0
Merlot, Veneto IGT, Italy	12	0
Lutzville Shiraz, Western Cape, South Africa	12	0
Tini Sangiovese di Romagna, Italy	14	0
Undurraga Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	12	0
ROSE WINE by the glass		
Barton & Guestier Partager Vin Rose, France	12	0
Finca La Colonia Rosado, Malbec,Lujan de Coyo, Argentina False	12	0
Bay Vineyards Rose Cinsault -Mouverde, South Africa	12	0
SWEETWINE by the bottle		
Clos LAbeilley Sauternes ,France , 375 ml Stella	120	70
Bella Pink Moscato, Australia 375ml	75	0

COCKTAILS

BLAST OF BUBBLES		
Island Sunset	14	0
Desire	14	0
Old Maldivian	14	0
French 75	14	0
Kir Royale	14	0
Bellini	14	0
Aperol Spritz	14	0
Bubbly Dhigali	14	0
Spiced Up!	15	4
CRAFT COCKTAILS		
Mai Dhigali	14	0
Passion Fruit Caipirinha	14	0
Typoon	14	0
The Botanical	15	4
Passion Collins	14	0
Island Margarita Citrus	14	0
Kaprow	15	4
Mint Ginger Caiproska	14	0
MOJITO with a TWIST		
Fruity Mojito - Lime Mango Strawberry Passion Fruit Pineapple	14	0
Prosecco Mojito	14	0
Paradise Mojito	14	0
THECLASSIC COCKTAILS		
Daiquiri – Mango Strawberry Passion Fruit Watermelon Pineapple	14	0
Margarita - Frozen or Shaken - Mango Lemon Passion Fruit Strawberry MaiTai	14	0
L.I.I.T	14	0
Pina Colada	14	0
Whiskey Sour	14	0
Negroni	14	0
Singapore Sling	14	0
Cosmopolitan	14	0
Tom Collins	14	0
Bull Frog	14	0
Bloody Mary	14	4

THE CLASSIC COCKTAILS		
Planters Punch	14	0
Caipirinha	14	0
Caipiroska	14	0
Black Russian	14	0
White Russian	14	0
Mint Julep	14	0
Moscow Mule	14	0
Tequila Sunrise	14	0
MARTINIS		
The Classic Martini- Frozen- Vodka Gin	14	0
Ginger Cosmo	14	0
Watermelon Breeze	14	0
Lychee Martini	14	0
Berry-Tini	14	0
Mashed -Tini	14	0
Kiwi Martini	14	0
Passion Fruit Martini	14	0
Espresso Martini	14	0
Spirits		
APERITIF 50 ml		
Martini Rosso Bianco Extra Dry	10	0
Aperol Pimms No. 1	12	0
Pernod Campari	12	0
Amaro Averna	12	0
Noilly Prats	12	0
Lillet Vermouth Blanc	12	0
Fernet Branca	12	0
Ricard Pastis	10	0

14

4

Antica Formula

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 50 ml		
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40	18
Johnny Walker Red Label	10	0
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Royal	14	4
Salute 21 Years	35	16
Ballantine's Finest 12 Years	10	0
Chivas Regal	12	4
J&B Rare	8	0
SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50 ml		
Glenlivet 12 Years	14	6
Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenmorangie	14	6
10 Years Bruichladdich Lagavulin 16	16	8
Years Auchentoshan 12 Years	12	4
	8	0
IRISH WHISKEY 50 ml		
Jameson	10	0
Bushmills 10 Years	10	
DUSTITINIS TO TEATS	12	4
TENNESSEE WHISKEY 50 ml		
Jim Beam Honey Jim Beam White Jim	8	0
Beam Black	10	0
Jack Daniels	14	4
Jack Daniels Silver Selection Makers	14	6
Mark	22	8
CANADIAN WHISKEY 50 ml		
Canadian Club	8	0
JAPANESE WHISKEY 50 ml		
Nikka from the Barrel	20	8
Nikka Pure Malt	22	10
Timina Fore Thate	22	10
TEQUILA 50 ml		
Patron Café XO	12	4
Patron Gold Patron Silver	14	6
Jose Cuervo Gold Jose Cuervo Silver Sauza	10	0
Gold Sauza Silver	10	0

VODKA 50 ml		
Russian Standard	10	0
Finlandia	10	0
Smirnoff Red	10	0
Smirnoff Twist Orange	10	0
Stolichnaya	8	0
Danzka Skyy Vodka	10	0
Absolut Blue Mandarin Citron Vanilla	10	0
Citadelle 6C	10	0
Ketel One	12	4
Belvedere	12	4
Grey Goose	12	4
Grey Goose Citron	12	4
Chopin	12	4
Crystal Head	18	8
Ciroc	14	6
Ciroc Coconut	14	6
Beluga Nobel Russian	14	6
Kauffman Russian "Hard"	16	6
Ultimate	14	6
GIN 50 ml		
Martin Miller's	12	4
Hendricks	12	4
Aviation American	12	4
Tanqueray No 10	12	4
City of London Sole	12	4
Hayman's Sole	12	4
Bulldog	12	4
Monkey 47	18	6
Musgrave M11 Original	14	5
The Botanist	12	4
Gordons London Dry Beefeater	8	0
Plymouth Tanqueray	8	0
Bombay Sapphire	10	0
Volcanic Greenall's	8	0
Whitely Neill Quince	8	0
Whitely Neill Rhubarb	8	0

RUM 50 ml		
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	25	8
Appleton Estate White	8	0
Appleton Estate Special Gold	8	0
Bacardi Silver Bacardi Gold	8	0
Captain Morgan Spice Gold Captain Morgan Dark Malibu	8	0
Coconut	8	0
Plantation Barbados Dark Plantation Barbados White	8	0
Myer's Dark	8	0
Copacaiba Cachaca Sao Cabana Cachaca Soccaron Hors	8	0
Gold	8	0
Takamaka Bay Coconut	8	0
Havana Club 3 Years	12	4
Havana 7 Years	14	6
Flor de Cana	12	4
Goslings Black Seal	12	4
Mount Gay XO	12	4
Pyrat XO Reserve	20	6
BRANDY COGNAC ARMAGNAC 50 ml		
Napoleon Gold	8	0
St Remy VSOP	8	0
Demandis Armagnac XO	8	0
Brandy Lustau Jerez Solera Reserva Brandy	8	0
Hanappier VSOP	8	0
Courvoiser VS	15	4
Hennessy VSOP	22	8
Remy Martin VSOP	22	8
SHERRY PORT 50 ml		
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	7	0
Santamares Tawny Port	8	0
Fine Tawny Port	9	0
La Guita, Manzanilla NV	8	0
Ramos Pinto LBV	8	0
GRAPPA 50 ml		
Grappa Nonino Chardonnay Bianca	12	0
Nonino Vendemmia 2006	12	0

LIQUER 50 ml		
Limoncello Sambuca Kahlua	8	0
Jagermeister Benedictine Cointreau Midori Galliano	10	0
Maraschino Luxardo Drambuie	10	0
Baileys Irish Cream Peach Snapps	12	0
Mozart Dark Chocolate Cream Gold Chambord Raspberry	10	0
Wild Raspberry Schnapps	10	0
Pear Schnapps	10	0
Fraise De Bois	8	0
Grand Marnier	12	0
Frangelico Green Melon Lime Citron Limoncino Litchao de Litchi Molinari	8	0
Sambuca café Parfait Amour Poire William	8	0
Schladerer Obstwasser	10	0
Southern Comfort Tia Maria Amarula	8	0
Absinthe Amaretto di Sarrono	10	0
BEER bottle		
Lion Sri Lanka	9	0
San Miguel Philippines	10	0
Carlsberg Denmark Tiger	10	0
Singapore Corona	10	0
Mexico Heineken Holland	12	4
	10	0
BEER Non - Alcoholic bottle		
Warsteiner, Germany	10	0
PURE MOCKTAILS		
Lemon and Mint Cooler	10	0
Red - Sea	10	0
Blue Ocean	10	0
Pink Eye	10	0
lemongrass Splash	10	0
Lime and Ginger Smash		
	10	0
Mint and Lemongrass Refresher	10	0
Passion Sling Coco Banana	10	0
Green Island Iced Tea	10	0
	10	0
Mojitea	10	0

FRESHJUICES		
Apple Orange Pineapple Mango Watermelon	10	0
CHILLED JUICES		
Apple Orange Pineapple Mango Cranberry Grapefruit Tomato	5	0
CMOOTHIEC		
SMOOTHIES		
Mango Banana Strawberry Raspberry Mixed Fruits	10	0
MILK SHAKES		
Banana Mango Strawberry Chocolate Vanilla Green Lime Caramel	10	0
	10	Ŭ
WATER STILL		
Dhigali Still Water 1000 ml	3	0
Evian 750 ml	10	4
WATER SPARKLING		
Dhigali Sparkling 500 ml	2	0
San Pellegrino 500 ml	8	4
Perrier 330 ml	6	3
SOFTDRINKS SODA ENERGY DRINK		
Coca Cola Fanta Sprite Diet Cola Zero Coke	5	0
Ginger Ale Bitter Lemon	5	0
Soda Tonic	5	0
Red Bull	8	4
TEA by DILMAH Sri Lanka		
Green Tea with Jasmine Flower Moroccan Mint Green Tea Pure	_	0
Peppermint Leaves Chamomile Flowers	5	0
Mango & Strawberry Single Estate Darjeeling	5	0
Brilliant Breakfast Original Earl Grey	5	0
Dilliant Dicakiast Oliginal Ean Grey	5	0
FRUITY ICED TEAS		
Lemon Passion Mint Berry Peach	8	0
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Ŭ	Ŭ

HOT COFFEE | CHOCOLATE Espresso | Double Espresso | Macchiato 5 0 Americano | Cappuccino | Café Latte 5 0 Chocolate 5 0 COFFEE | ICED Cappuccino | Coconut | Chocolate | Vanilla 9 0 COFFEE | NON-ALCOHOLIC Ginger & Mint Coffee 6.5 0 Spiced Coffee 6.5 0 Coconut Coffee 6.5 0 COFFEE | ALCOHOLIC France Tower 15 0 Coffee Dreamer 0 15 **Sweet Baileys** 15 0